Date: 2/1/2024
Start: 7:10PM

Toronto () -vs- Ontario Tech ()

2/1/2024 at Ontario Tech

Time: 3:14
Attendance: 300
Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Toronto 2 0 2 1 5
Ontario Tech 2 2 0 0 4

TOR: Owen Robinson (1); Nicholas Wong (1); Cole Purboo (1); Nick
Grima (1); Zack Smith (1)
ONT: Ben Roode (1); Jeremy Michaud (1); Sean Ross (1); Gabriel

Bernier (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TOR ONT
1st 6:14 TOR Nicholas Wong Emmett Serensits, Ryan Barbosa PP 1 0
1st 9:18 TOR Cole Purboo Billy Moskal, Nick Grima PP 2 0
1st 10:29 ONT Gabriel Bernier Sam Gillis, Cullen McLean EV 2 1
1st 18:03 ONT Jeremy Michaud Alex Drover, Sam Gillis EV 2 2
2nd 15:07 ONT Ben Roode Justin Svenson, Stephen Calisti EV 2 3
2nd 15:47 ONT Sean Ross Justin Svenson, Stephen Calisti PP 2 4
3rd  11:55 TOR Nick Grima Eddie Yan, Emmett Serensits EV 3 4
3rd 19:55 TOR Owen Robinson Nick Grima, Emmett Serensits EV 4 4
oT 1:34 TOR Zack Smith Nick Grima, Nicholas Wong EV 5 4
Toronto Power Plays Ontario Tech Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:42 06:14 00:32 1 0 PPG 2nd 15:11 15:47 00:36 1 0 PPG
1st 07:59 09:18 01:19 1 0 PPG 3rd 12:11  13:26 01:15 0 0 --
2nd 07:03 09:03 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 14:52 16:52 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 13:11 14:10 00:59 0 0 - 03:51 1 0 1/3
3rd 10:11 11:26  01:15 0 0 --
06:05 2 0 2/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ONT 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 5:42 PP
1st ONT Ryley Lanthier 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 7:26
1st TOR Nicholas Wong 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 7:26
1st ONT Sean Ross 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 7:59 PP
2nd ONT Liam Hurley 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:03 PP
2nd ONT Sean Ross 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 13:11 PP
2nd TOR Jacob King 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:10 PP
3rd TOR Billy Moskal 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 7:54
3rd ONT Braiden Koran 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 7:54
3rd ONT Cullen McLean 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:11 PP
3rd TOR Billy Moskal 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 11:26 PP
3rd TOR Aiden Reeves 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 14:52 PP




Toronto 5

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

Owen Luik

Ben Dirven
Nicholas Primomo
Julian Recine
Owen Robinson
Jacob King
Christian Stevens
Ryan Barbosa
Emmett Serensits
Nicholas Wong
Billy Moskal

Cole Purboo
Aiden Reeves
Ben Woodhouse
Jordan Fairlie
Jett Alexander
Nick Grima

Eddie Yan

Zack Smith

Zack Terry

o

OO WOOOOOHKrH HH WHOOOOOO OoO|»

Totals

Ontario Tech 4

Pos

Player

UijfOr O OO O0OO0OKFH OF OO0 OO OOO O

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

-
o

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Baxter Anderson
Justin Svenson
Stephen Calisti
Ben Roode

Ben Diamond
Alex Drover

Ryley Lanthier
James White
Cullen McLean
Liam Hurley
Alexis Giroux
William Desmarais
Sam Gillis

Jeremy Michaud
Antoine Desrochers
Braiden Koran
Marko Jakovljevic
Sean Ross

Evan White
Gabriel Bernier

o

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Al O OO OH OO OO OOOOOUR OO O

Tota

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

VO OO0 O0OO0OO0OONOOOHFH OO OONN O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

0-0

6-12

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

30 Jordan Fairlie

33 Jett Alexander

W 43:39

20

33 William Desmarais L 61:34

25

Totals

Ao A [>O

Toronto Faceoffs

oo o

N O N |-

@ |Oo 0 |N

Ao b |w

(o~ |h

20

G
A
31 Alexis Giroux 0:00 O
5
Totals 5

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Ul |1 ON

0 (00 O |W

O |0 O |~

25



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP TOR
0-0

1-0 PP ONT
1-0 PP ONT
1-0

1-0

1-0

1-0 PP TOR
1-0

2-0 PP ONT
2-0 PP ONT
2-0

2-0

2-0

2-1

2-2

2-2 PP TOR
2-2 PP TOR
2-2 PP TOR
2-2

2-2 PP TOR
2-2

2-2 PP TOR
2-2

2-3 PP ONT
2-3 PP ONT
2-3

2-4 PP TOR
2-4 PP TOR
2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4  PPTOR
2-4

2-4  PPTOR
2-4

3-4  PPONT
3-4  PPONT

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[05:42] Penalty on Sam Gillis ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[05:42] Start power play for TOR.

[06:14] GOAL by TOR Nicholas Wong (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emmett Serensits and Ryan Barbosa, On ice for
TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 12 for season.

Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 0

[06:14] Sam Gillis (ONT) penalty complete.

[06:14] End power play for TOR.

[07:26] Penalty on Ryley Lanthier ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[07:26] Penalty on Nicholas Wong TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[07:59] Penalty on Sean Ross ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[07:59] Start power play for TOR.

[09:18] GOAL by TOR Cole Purboo (POWER PLAY), Assist by Billy Moskal and Nick Grima, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: ,
goal number 11 for season.

Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 0

[09:18] Sean Ross (ONT) penalty complete.
[09:18] End power play for TOR.

[09:26] Ryley Lanthier (ONT) penalty complete.
[09:26] Nicholas Wong (TOR) penalty complete.

[10:29] GOAL by ONT Gabriel Bernier, Assist by Sam Gillis and Cullen McLean, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 6 for season.

Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 1

[1f8:03] GOAL by ONT Jeremy Michaud, Assist by Alex Drover and Sam Gillis, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number
4 for season.

Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 2
Period #2 Plays

[07:03] Penalty on Liam Hurley ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[07:03] Start power play for TOR.

[09:03] Liam Hurley (ONT) penalty complete.

[09:03] End power play for TOR.

[13:11] Penalty on Sean Ross ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[13:11] Start power play for TOR.

[14:10] Penalty on Jacob King TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[14:10] End power play for TOR.

[15:07] GOAL by ONT Ben Roode, Assist by Justin Svenson and Stephen Calisti, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal
number 4 for season.

Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 3
[15:11] Sean Ross (ONT) penalty complete.
[15:11] Start power play for ONT.

[15:47] GOAL by ONT Sean Ross (POWER PLAY), Assist by Justin Svenson and Stephen Calisti, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
TOR: , goal humber 8 for season.

Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 4
[15:47] Jacob King (TOR) penalty complete.
[15:47] End power play for ONT.

Period #3 Plays

[07:54] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.

[07:54] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

[09:54] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.

[09:54] Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete.

[10:11] Penalty on Cullen McLean ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:11] Start power play for TOR.

[11:26] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[11:26] End power play for TOR.

[11:55] GOAL by TOR Nick Grima, Assist by Eddie Yan and Emmett Serensits, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 5 for season.

Toronto 3, Ontario Tech 4
[12:11] Cullen McLean (ONT) penalty complete.
[12:11] Start power play for ONT.



3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4

3-4

4-4

PP ONT [13:26] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.
PP ONT [13:26] End power play for ONT.
[14:52] Penalty on Aiden Reeves TOR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
PP ONT [14:52] Start power play for ONT.
PP ONT [16:52] Aiden Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
PP ONT [16:52] End power play for ONT.

[19:55] GOAL by TOR Owen Robinson, Assist by Nick Grima and Emmett Serensits, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 9 for season.

Toronto 4, Ontario Tech 4
Period #4 Plays

[Of1:34] GOAL by TOR Zack Smith, Assist by Nick Grima and Nicholas Wong, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number
5 for season.

Toronto 5, Ontario Tech 4



