Toronto () -vs- Ontario Tech () 2/1/2024 at Ontario Tech

Date: 2/1/2024 Start: 7:10PM Time: 3:14 Attendance: 300 Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Toronto	2	0	2	1	5
Ontario Tech	2	2	0	0	4

TOR: Owen Robinson (1); Nicholas Wong (1); Cole Purboo (1); Nick

Grima (1); Zack Smith (1)

ONT: Ben Roode (1); Jeremy Michaud (1); Sean Ross (1); Gabriel Bernier (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	TOR	ONT
1st	6:14	TOR	Nicholas Wong	Emmett Serensits, Ryan Barbosa	PP	1	0
1st	9:18	TOR	Cole Purboo	Billy Moskal, Nick Grima	PP	2	0
1st	10:29	ONT	Gabriel Bernier	Sam Gillis, Cullen McLean	EV	2	1
1st	18:03	ONT	Jeremy Michaud	Alex Drover, Sam Gillis	EV	2	2
2nd	15:07	ONT	Ben Roode	Justin Svenson, Stephen Calisti	EV	2	3
2nd	15:47	ONT	Sean Ross	Justin Svenson, Stephen Calisti	PP	2	4
3rd	11:55	TOR	Nick Grima	Eddie Yan, Emmett Serensits	EV	3	4
3rd	19:55	TOR	Owen Robinson	Nick Grima, Emmett Serensits	EV	4	4
OT	1:34	TOR	Zack Smith	Nick Grima, Nicholas Wong	EV	5	4

Toronto Power Plays

Ontario	Tech	Power	Play	/S
---------	------	-------	------	----

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:42	06:14	00:32	1	0	PPG
1st	07:59	09:18	01:19	1	0	PPG
2nd	07:03	09:03	02:00	0	0	
2nd	13:11	14:10	00:59	0	0	
3rd	10:11	11:26	01:15	0	0	
			06:05	2	0	2/5

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	15:11	15:47	00:36	1	0	PPG
3rd	12:11	13:26	01:15	0	0	
3rd	14:52	16:52	02:00	0	0	
			03:51	1	0	1/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	ONT		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	5:42	PP
1st	ONT	Ryley Lanthier	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	7:26	
1st	TOR	Nicholas Wong	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	7:26	
1st	ONT	Sean Ross	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	7:59	PP
2nd	ONT	Liam Hurley	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:03	PP
2nd	ONT	Sean Ross	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	13:11	PP
2nd	TOR	Jacob King	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:10	PP
3rd	TOR	Billy Moskal	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	7:54	
3rd	ONT	Braiden Koran	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	7:54	
3rd	ONT	Cullen McLean	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:11	PP
3rd	TOR	Billy Moskal	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	11:26	PP
3rd	TOR	Aiden Reeves	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	14:52	PP

Individual

Toronto 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Owen Luik	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ben Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Nicholas Primomo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Julian Recine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Owen Robinson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Jacob King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Christian Stevens	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ryan Barbosa	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Emmett Serensits	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Nicholas Wong	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Billy Moskal	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	26	Cole Purboo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Aiden Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Ben Woodhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Jordan Fairlie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Jett Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Nick Grima	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Eddie Yan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Zack Smith	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Zack Terry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Ontario Tech 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Baxter Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Justin Svenson	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Stephen Calisti	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ben Roode	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Ben Diamond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Alex Drover	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	21	Ryley Lanthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	22	James White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Cullen McLean	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	29	Liam Hurley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Alexis Giroux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	William Desmarais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Sam Gillis	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	44	Jeremy Michaud	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	46	Antoine Desrochers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
į	56	Braiden Koran	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
į	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
(67	Sean Ross	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
-	74	Evan White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	90	Gabriel Bernier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

Γota I	# Player
20	31 Alexis Giroux
0	33 William Desmarais

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	4	Tota I
	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
L	61:34	5	0	12	5	8	0	25
		5	0	12	5	8	0	25

# Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	4	lota
30 Jordan Fairlie	W	43:39	4	0	7	8	4	1	20
33 Jett Alexander		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			4	0	7	8	4	1	20

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:42] Penalty on Sam Gillis ONT 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP TOR	[05:42] Start power play for TOR.
		[06:14] GOAL by TOR Nicholas Wong (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Emmett Serensits and Ryan Barbosa, On ice for
0-0		TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 12 for season.
1.0	DD ONT	Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 0
1-0 1-0		[06:14] Sam Gillis (ONT) penalty complete. [06:14] End power play for TOR.
1-0	FF ONT	[07:26] Penalty on Ryley Lanthier ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
1-0		[07:26] Penalty on Nicholas Wong TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-0		[07:59] Penalty on Sean Ross ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0	PP TOR	[07:59] Start power play for TOR.
1 0		[09:18] GOAL by TOR Cole Purboo (POWER PLAY), Assist by Billy Moskal and Nick Grima, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: ,
1-0		goal number 11 for season.
2-0	DD ONT	Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 0 [09:18] Sean Ross (ONT) penalty complete.
2-0		[09:18] End power play for TOR.
2-0		[09:26] Ryley Lanthier (ONT) penalty complete.
2-0		[09:26] Nicholas Wong (TOR) penalty complete.
		[10:29] GOAL by ONT Gabriel Bernier, Assist by Sam Gillis and Cullen McLean, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal
2-0		number 6 for season.
		Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 1 [18:03] COAL by ONT Jaramy Michaeld, Assist by Alex Drayer and Sam Cillis, On iso for ONT. On iso for TOP, goal number.
2-1		[18:03] GOAL by ONT Jeremy Michaud, Assist by Alex Drover and Sam Gillis, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 2
		Period #2 Plays
2-2		[07:03] Penalty on Liam Hurley ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP TOR	[07:03] Start power play for TOR.
2-2		[09:03] Liam Hurley (ONT) penalty complete.
2-2		[09:03] End power play for TOR.
2-2		[13:11] Penalty on Sean Ross ONT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP TOR	[13:11] Start power play for TOR.
2-2		[14:10] Penalty on Jacob King TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP TOR	[14:10] End power play for TOR.
2-2		[15:07] GOAL by ONT Ben Roode, Assist by Justin Svenson and Stephen Calisti, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 3
2-3	PP ONT	[15:11] Sean Ross (ONT) penalty complete.
2-3	PP ONT	[15:11] Start power play for ONT.
2-3		[15:47] GOAL by ONT Sean Ross (POWER PLAY), Assist by Justin Svenson and Stephen Calisti, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 8 for season.
۷ ع		Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 4
2-4	PP TOR	[15:47] Jacob King (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[15:47] End power play for ONT.
		Period #3 Plays
2.4		·
2-4 2-4		[07:54] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING. [07:54] Penalty on Braiden Koran ONT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
2-4		[09:54] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4		[09:54] Braiden Koran (ONT) penalty complete.
2-4		[10:11] Penalty on Cullen McLean ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP TOR	[10:11] Start power play for TOR.
2-4		[11:26] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP TOR	[11:26] End power play for TOR.
2-4		[11:55] GOAL by TOR Nick Grima, Assist by Eddie Yan and Emmett Serensits, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
		Toronto 3, Ontario Tech 4
3-4	PP ONT	[12:11] Cullen McLean (ONT) penalty complete.
3-4	PP ONT	[12:11] Start power play for ONT.

•	··· [25:25] Simy resolution (remy section)
3-4	PP ONT [13:26] End power play for ONT.
3-4	[14:52] Penalty on Aiden Reeves TOR 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
3-4	PP ONT [14:52] Start power play for ONT.
3-4	PP ONT [16:52] Aiden Reeves (TOR) penalty complete.
3-4	PP ONT [16:52] End power play for ONT.
3-4	[19:55] GOAL by TOR Owen Robinson, Assist by Nick Grima and Emmett Serensits, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 9 for season.
	Toronto 4, Ontario Tech 4
	Period #4 Plays
4-4	[01:34] GOAL by TOR Zack Smith, Assist by Nick Grima and Nicholas Wong, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 5 for season.
	Toronto 5, Ontario Tech 4

3-4 PP ONT [13:26] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.